Construction, First American, Right Electric, and Wheels Mechanical Contracting and 

Supplier, Inc., for the new construction of Fire Station 20/Medic 12 in Lincoln Place. 

The additional funding needed beyond what has already been allocated is not to 

exceed Four Million Four Hundred Fifty Thousand Dollars ($4,450,000).

2025-2147 Cover Letter-DPW letter

2025-2147 -2025-IFB-134 Bid 250430-0613

2025-2147 -2025-IFB-134 revision history

2025-2147 -Evaluation Tabulation - 2025-07-01T095722.693

Summary 2025-2147

Attachments:

LAND USE AND ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT COMMITTEE, MR.

[...]

Intergovernmental Cooperation Agreement with the Borough of Mount Oliver 

(“Borough”) with regard to the City providing emergency medical services to the 

Borough pursuant to the General Local Government Code, 53 Pa. C.S. §§2301 et 

seq., for a total compensation of EIGHTY-SEVEN THOUSAND, FIVE 

HUNDRED DOLLARS ($87,500) over five years.

2025-2118 Cover Letter-MT OLIVER - INTERGOV COOP - 2025 - COVER LETTER

Summary 2025-2118